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3Med. NI Urdeiay sTfae wied deea (World Tourism organization) W I SIHTfde WRicH
Hoer (United Nations world Tourism Orgnisation & (UNWTO) i r@eiar Indian Tourism
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(MTDC) <1 ared wied Wi faerg <rar, wedrar I fAHior ool WRich=T Rieesd At R,
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g TehHE G qe—oe
2011 6.31 0.53
2012 6.58 0.27
2013 6.97 0.39
2014 7.68 0.71
2015 8.03 0.35
2016 8.80 0.77
2017 10.04 1.24
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2018 10.56 0.52
2019 10.93 0.37
2020 2.74 -8.19
2021 1.52 -1.22
2022 6.19 4.67
T 86.35 0.41

Source Tourism Statistic At a Glance (2022) [Ministry of Tourism] Government of India

THI HHH 1 &g a¥ 2011 o 2022 AT Hremaen Al IRAG JoRAT fAqel wdearl W |eide o 9y

2011 IRANIA Ted RIBTAT We SURAT faeefl sl wv=m 6.31 Bt 3dd! gl . 2022 7= 6.19 3T

el wiea vl feear
THI 1.2 TSAA ARATAT HBIR W FeT:

q9 RO T (BT FeY) qe — TS
2011 83066 16894
2012 95607 12541
2013 107563 11956
2014 120367 12804
2015 134844 14477
2016 154146 19302
2017 177874 23728
2018 194881 7008
2019 211661 16780
2020 50136 -166331
2021 65070 14,934
2022 134543 69,473
TqRuT 1529758 53566

Source: India Tourism Statistic At a Glance (2022)) [ Ministry of Tourism] Government of India

THI HHID 2 T q¥ 2011 T 2019 IT HIATGHT TISAT WRATAT HBTeled Tl Uil o1 PSRl aRaell 318
. TY 2011 AL URDII Teld AN 83066 dict il o 2022 A& 134543 It vaa! el

7 1SN
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